BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
2250 Perimeter Park Dr., Suite 120
Morrisville, NC 27560
35666  •  R0 01/161

Morrisville, NC 27560
35666  •  R0 01/163
How To Order
Name Description Part #
Airmatic PDI Lubricator FADAL 27029*
When ordering, specify by name, description and part number, e.g. Airmatic PDI Lubricator, FADAL,
Part #27029.
Service Parts
Item Description Part #
--- Piston sub assembly kit 21447
Screw (4) HS165
Follower plate (5) 20054
Seal (6) 20009-1
Support (7) 19803
O-ring (8) H0403
Piston (9) 19802
O-ring (10) 15844-116
--- Cylinder body sub assy kit 21448
Body (23) 19801
L washer (24) HW317
Ball (25) A4073
Support (26) A3841
Screen (27) A3848
Clamp (28) A3843
Ring (29) A3899
1 Adapter elbow B7743
2 Muffl er A4239-M
3 Solenoid valve 20311-1
11 Sight glass 20513
12 Reservoir black 27839-1
13 Level switch (opens at low level) B8561
14 PDI valve S27234
15 Washer HW312
16 Screw HS283
17 Elbow 21167-1
18 Adapter B7659
19 Filler cap HF705C
20 Gasket 21464
21 Gasket 21151
22 Strainer 19030
30 Gauge 27620
31 Tee 15922
32 Elbow adapter B7743
33 Gasket B9834
The 27029 Lubricator replaced the
Airmatic model #21024.
NOTE:
Fadal p/n is: LUB-0088
34 Filter 19849
35 Replacement element B6889
36 Cable 27026
 L
IN